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200310160006
92360

10/16/2003
08:53:00

FOOTHILLS
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS FOOTHILLS
PARTNERS
LLC

32 33 Lot#:24
Book:32 Pg:33

200310160006
92370

10/16/2003
08:53:00

FOOTHILLS
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

32 33 Lot#:26
Book:32 Pg:33

200311120007
48870

11/12/2003
01:16:00

FOOTHILLS
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

32 33 200310160006
92370

Lot#:26
Book:32 Pg:33

200411050006
11600

11/05/2004
02:22:00

FOOTHILLS
HOMES INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

32 33 200311120007
48870

Lot#:12
Book:32 Pg:33

200510260005
56790

10/26/2005
12:26:50

FOOTHILLS
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS FOOTHILLS
PARTNERS
LLC

35 136 Lot#:14
Book:35
Pg:136
Sub:FOOTHILL
S POINT
THIRD
SECTOR

200510260005
56800

10/26/2005
12:26:51

FOOTHILLS
HOMES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

35 136 Lot#:14
Book:35
Pg:136
Sub:FOOTHILL
S POINT
THIRD
SECTOR

200511020005
69440

11/02/2005
11:27:56

FOOTHILLS
HOMES INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

FOOTHILLS
POINT

35 136 200312230008
24110

Lot#:13
Book:35
Pg:136
Sub:FOOTHILL
S POINT
THIRD
SECTOR

200604210001
88040

04/21/2006
01:21:13

FOOTHILLS
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

35 136 200510260005
56800

Lot#:13
Book:35
Pg:136
Sub:FOOTHILL
S POINT
THIRD
SECTOR

200605240002
47610

05/24/2006
03:43:57

FOOTHILLS
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

32 33 200310160006
92370

Lot#:8 Book:32
Pg:33
Sub:FOOTHILL
S


